Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage pour la réalisation des travaux objet du présent Appel d’Offres 

est de deux (02) mois. 

4. Allotissement 
Les travaux ainsi attendus sont constitués en un lot unique. 

5. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de trente-six millions deux cent mille 

(36.200.000) FCFA. 

6. Participation 

La participation à cet Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises de travaux publics de droit camerounais, 

installées au Cameroun et ayant une expérience avérée dans le domaine concerné.  

7.Financement  

Les travaux, objet du présent Appel d’Offres, sont financés par le Contrat-plan Etat/IRAD 

8. Cautionnement provisoire 

Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission de FCFA sept cent 

vingt-quatre mille (724 000), établie par une banque de premier ordre ou une compagnie d’assurance agréée par 

le Ministère chargé des finances et dont la liste figure dans la pièce 12 du DAO, valable pendant trente (30) 

jours au-delà de la date originale de validité des offres.

[...]

The maximum period provided for the Project Owner for the execution of the works covered by this invitation to 

tender is two (02) months. 

4. Lots 

The work thus expected is constituted in a single lot. 

5. Estimated cost 

The estimated cost of the operation at the end of the preliminary studies is FCFA 36.200.000 (thirty six million 

two hundred thousand). 

6. Participation 

Participation in this call for tenders is open to public works companies under Cameroonian law, established in 

Cameroon and with proven experience in the field concerned.  

7.Financing  

The works, which are the subject of this tender, are financed by the Contrat-plan Etat/IRAD, Financial Year

[...]

Each bidder must attach his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first-class bank or an Insurance 

company approved by the Ministry of Finance, the list of which is given in exhibit 12 of the CTF. The amount of 

the bond is set at CFAF 724 000 (seven hundred and twenty-four thousand) and beyond the original date of 

the Bids. 

9. Consultation of the tender documents 

The file can be consulted during working hours at the Procurement Department of IRAD located at 

Nkolbisson, BP 2123 Yaoundé, Tel: 699 59 84 14, as soon as this notice is published.